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STATE OF WASHINGTON

186280 ERM DEFERRAL (CURRENT YEAR)

Accounting Period Beginning Balance Monthly Activity Ending Balance

Beginning Balance $ (11,535,183.18)

201601 $ (11,535,183.18) $ 32,804.00) $ (11,567,987.18
201602 $ (11,567,987.18) $ 11,567,987.00 $ (0.18
201603 $ (0.18) $ (1,159,616.00) $ (1,159,616.18
201604 $ (1,159,616.18) $ (30,851.00 $ (1,190,467.18)

201605 $ (1,190,467.18 $ (154,976.00 $ (1,345,443.18)

201606 $ (1,345,443.18 $ 639,705.00 $ (705,738.18)

201607 $ (705,738.18) $ 693,272.00 $ (12,466.18)

201608 $ (12,466.18) $ (32.00) $ (12,498.18)

201609 $ (12,498.18) $ (32.00) $ (12,530.18)

201610 $ -

201611 $ -

201612 $ -

201609 $ (12,530.18)

Current Month GL Account Amount Journal ID

Beginning Balance $ (12,498.18)

Deferral $ - 481- ERM

Interest $ (32.00) 481- ERM

Ending Balance $ (12,530.18)

YTD Amount Journal ID

Beginning Balance $ (11,535,183.18)

Deferral Year to Date $ - 481- ERM

Transfer to Account 186290 $ 11,535,183.00 481- ERM

Interest $ (12,530.00) 481 - ERM

Ending Balance $ (12,530.18)

Total Absorbed Deferred

First $4M at 100% $ (2,146,161) $ (2,146,161) $

$4M to $10M at 25% (rebate) $ - $ - $ -

$4M to $10M at 50% (surcharge) $ - $ - $ -

Over $10M at 10% $ - $ - $ -

$ (2,146,161) $ (2,146,161) $ -
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STATE O~ WASHINGTON

182350 RECOVERABLE DEFERRAL BAIANCE (CURRENT YEAR -

Accounting Period Beginning Balance Monthly Activity Ending Balance

Beginning Balance $ (6,457,270.71)

201601 $ 6,457,270.71 $ 579,345.00 $ 5,877,925.71

201602 $ 5,877,925.71 $ 27,371.00 $ 5,850,554.71

201603 $ 5,850,554.71 $ 16,541.00 $ 5,867,095.71

201604 $ (5,867,095.71) $ 16,541.00) $ 5,883,636.71

201605 $ 5,883,636.71 $ (16,541.00 $ 5,900,177.71

201606 $ 5,900,177.71 $ 16,541.00 $ 5,916,718.71

201607 $ (5,916,718.71) $ (11,781,831.00) $ (17,698,549.71)

201608 $ (17,698,549.71) $ (49,824.00) $ (17,748,373.71)

201609 $ (17,748,373.71) $ (49,824.00) $ (17,798,197.71)

201610 $ -

201611 $ -

201612 $ -

201609 $ (17,798,197.71)

Current Month Amount Journal ID

Beginning Balance $ (17,748,373.71)

Surcharge Amortization $ - 481 - ERM

Transfer From 186290 $ - 481 - ERM

Interest $ (49,824.00) 481 - ERM

Ending Balance $ (17,798,197.71)
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STATE OF WASHINGTON

232380 DFIT ASSOCIATED WITH ERM DEFERRALS

DFIT Associated with ERM Deferrals
Account 283280.ED.WA
Account 186280.ED.WA balance
Account 186290.ED.WA balance
Account 182350.ED.WA balance
Tota

Federal income tax rate

Deferred FIT related to deferrals

Rounding

Balance that should be in account

GL Check

$ (12,530.18)

$ 

-

$ (17,798,197.71)
$ (17,810,727.89)

-350

$ 6,233,754.76

$ 0.88

$ 6,233,755.64

$ 6,233,755.64

0.00
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STATE OF WA5HINGTON

186322 REC AMORTIZATION

FERC

Account
Accounting Period Beginning Balance Monthly Activity Ending Balance

186322 Beginning Balance $ 2,038,919.11

ED.WA 201601 $ 2,038,919.11 $ 577,521.00 $ 2,616,440.11

201602 $ 2,616,440.11 $ 506,191.00 $ 3,122,631.11

201603 $ 3,122,631.11 $ 470,428.00 $ 3,593,059.11

201604 $ 3,593,059.11 $ 442,617.00 $ 4,035,676.11

201605 $ 4,035,676.11 $ 439,893.00 $ 4,475,569.11

201606 $ 4,475,569.11 $ 417,994.00 $ 4,893,563.11

201607 $ 4,893,563.11 $ (1,711,045.01) $ 3,182,518.10

201608 $ 3,182,518.10 $ 180,369.00 $ 3,362,887.10

201609 $ 3,362,887.10 $ 138,214.88 $ 3,501,101.98

201610 $ -

201611 $ -

201612 $ -

GL YTD Check 201609 $ 3,501,101.98

Current Month Amount Journal ID

Account 186322 Begin Balance $ 3,362,887.10

Amortization
$ 157,172.00 475 - WA REC Journal

RPS Compliance Correction
$ (36,414.12) 475 - WA REC Journal

Interest - 6.3400 $ 17,457.00 475 - WA REC Journal

Ending Balance $ 3,501,101.98
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STATE OF WASHINGTON

186324 REC DEFERRAL (2016)

FERC Account Accounting Period Beginning Balance Monthly Activity Ending Balance

186324 Beginning Balance $ -

ED WA 201601 $ - $ (194,757.00) $ (194,757.00)

201602 $ (194,757.00) $ (265,349.00) $ (460,106.00)

201603 $ (460,106.00) $ (289,294.00) $ (749,400.00)

201604 $ (749,400.00) $ (385,696.00) $ (1,135,096.00)

201605 $ (1,135,096.00) $ (342,513.00) $ (1,477,609.00)

201606 $ (1,477,609.00) $ (319,974.00) $ (1,797,583.00)

201607 $ (1,797,583.00) $ (341,313.00) $ (2,138,896.00)

201608 $ (2,138,896.00) $ (261,204.00) $ (2,400,100.00)

201609 $ (2,400,100.00) $ (265,918.88) $ (2,666,018.88)

201610

201611

$ 201,612.00

GL YTD Check $ 201,609.00 $ (2,666,018.88)

Current Month Amount Journal ID

Account 186324 Beginning Balance $ (2,400,100.00)

Deferral
$ (289,563.00) 475 - WA REC Journal

RPS Compliance Correction
$ 36,414.12 475 - WA REC Journal

Interest $ (12,770.00) 475 - WA REC Journal

Ending Balance $ (2,666,018.88)
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STATE OF WASHINGTON

283305 DFIT ASSOCIATED WITH REC DEFERRALS

DFIT Associated with ERM Deferrals

Account 283305.ED.WA

Account 186322.ED.WA balance

Account 186323.ED.WA balance

Account 186324.ED.WA balance

Total

Federal income tax rate

Deferred FIT related to deferrals

True up to Tax Return

Balance that should be in account

3,501,101.98

$ (2,666,018.88)

$ 835,083.10

-35%

$ (292,279.09)

$ (292,279.09)

GL Check 201609 $ (292,279.08)
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Attachment A

Avista Corporation

Monthly Power Cost Deferral Report

Month of September 2016

ERM Deferral Journal
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